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1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Fr.
Do.
Di.
Fr.
Fr.
Di.
Fr.
Fr.
Di.

01.03.2016
18.03.2016
24.03.2016
29.03.2016
01.04.2016
15.04.2016
19.04.2016
22.04.2016
22.04.2016
26.04.2016

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

2
3
5
9
10
4
8
6
7
1

TSG Königslutter II
TVB Schöningen
SV Beienrode-Uhry II
TSG Königslutter II
TVB Schöningen
MTV Sunstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt II
MTV Sunstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt II
SV Beienrode-Uhry II

TVB Schöningen
MTV Sunstedt
TSG Königslutter II
MTV Sunstedt
SV Beienrode-Uhry II
TSV Germania Helmstedt II
TVB Schöningen
SV Beienrode-Uhry II
TSG Königslutter II
TSV Germania Helmstedt II

5:3
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


